
Minor Puppy Dog (4)
1 Harris’ Barleyarch Pringle
2 Milton & Lewis’ Molkara Air Gunner
3 Donnelly & Rippon’s Magregor Toffolossus
4 Hooper & Brooks’ Booton Amalfi Of Lollitonk

Puppy Dog (4)
1 Braine’s Grenetrest Canterbury Bell
2 Brown’s Graygees Gigolo
3 Stedman’s Indijazz Designer Genes
4 Donnelly & Rippon’s Magregor Toffolossus

Junior Dog (3)
1 McCardle’s Archerpoint I Want It All
2 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bonds Of Speed JW
3 Newcombe’s Heathermark Sorrel

Yearling Dog (3)
1 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Gloster Grebe (AI) JW
2 Cox’s Ceilloch Merlot Of Cushatlaw
3 Hooper & Brooks’ Kentsteen Diemel Of Lollitonk

Novice Dog (3,2)
1 Wright’s Goosepoint Spitfire Over Steelrigg (AI)

Graduate Dog (4)
1 Stopforth’s Taftazini Cesar Chance
2 Woolley’s Fayemm Get Ready For Dunsa
3 Vickers’ Bryburn Atticus
4 Steel’s Water Germander Over Borderpoint

Post Graduate Dog (3,1)
1 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench
2 Woolley’s Fayemm Get Ready For Dunsa

Mid Limit Dog (3)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds At Nuash
2 Staley’s Jomeel Midnight Rambler
3 Bates’ Hillanhi Field Of Gold

Limit Dog (5,1)
1 Staley’s Keigame Chilli Bean At Jomeel
2 Wilkinson’s Zarozinia Beinn An Oir ShCM
3 Milligan’s Redmires Storm The Stars At Chevinlade
4 Milligan’s Jessophia’s Oberyn Martell

Open Dog (9,1)
1 Trow, Smith & Reichmuth’s NZ, Sp Ch & NZ Gr Ch

Arosa Ur Upper Class. DCC & BIS
2 Thurm’s Sh Ch Bryburn Bacchus JW ShCM. RDCC
3 Coghlan’s Sh Ch Soellis Smug Doug JW ShCM
4 Brown & Burns’ Sh Ch Magregor Threesacrownd

At Pothouse JW ShCM
5 Mervyn’s Ir ShCh, Lux Ch & Int Sh Ch Tomanipoint

Celtic Knight Jun Ch, An Ch 17, 16, 15 CW 18, 17,
16, 15, CJW 15

Veteran Dog (4)
1 Thompson’s Redmires High Society
2 Rusk’s Marann’s Spring Mist Over Booton
3 Lisle’s Sh Ch Barleyarch Rolex JW
4 Braine’s Kenine March To Victory ShCM

Special Veteran Dog (2)
1 Hamlin’s Heathermark Calibre At Nuash
2 Stedman’s Indijazz Grand Designer

Field Trial Dog (2)
1 Dymond’s Int  Sh Ch,NL Ch, Lux Ch, Bel Ch, Ch Irs

Sh Ch, Swiss Sh Ch Friarsbelle Marsh Mellow
2 Wright’s Ch Crumleigh Magic Max

Good Citizen Dog (4,1)
1 Whiting’s Ranger Two Rodale JW ShCM
2 Rusk’s Booton Yvrandes
3 Stedman’s Indijazz Designer Genes

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER CLUB
Oakridge Arena, Holme Farm, Swinderby Road, Collingham, Newark. 15th July 2018

Judge: Mrs V Mann

Minor Puppy Bitch (4,1)
1 Waddell’s Magregor Wiff Waff. BPIS
2 Elrington’s Barleyarch Dorito
3 Prior’s Booton Camille Avec Whinchat

Puppy Bitch (6,1)
1 Cooke & Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle
2 Mervyn’s Tomanipoint Annie’s Mazurka
3 McCulloch’s Winterwell Oh So Sharp
4 Brown’s Graygees Fun N’Games
5 Prior’s Booton Camille Avec Whinchat

Junior Bitch (6,1)
1 Rutherford’s Cushatlaw Charisma Of Dappledele.

RBCC
2 Izard’s Yockletts Cordiale
3 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Evita
4 Angus’ Sparkenhoe Overture
5 Harvey’s Soellis Jamie Pammie At Imaniz

Yearling Bitch (4,1)
1 Robson & Allerton’s Sigourney Safara
2 Field’s Deepthatch Rianne
3 Brown’s Hillanhi Pure Gold

Novice Bitch (5,1)
1 Izard’s Yockletts Cordiale
2 Cooke & Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle
3 Robson & Allerton’s Sigourney Safara
4 Field’s Deepthatch Rianne

Graduate Bitch (3,2)
1 Heath’s Winterwell Miss Marple At Pinseeker

Post Graduate Bitch (5,1)
1 Beverley’s Bryburn Artemis Of Vinita JW
2 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice
3 Rumney’s Kacela Sweet Ayana
4 Joy’s Pitwit The Best Surprise At Mannlicher

Mid Limit Bitch (4,1)
1 Tudor’s Torranpoint Peppercorn
2 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao
3 Hustler’s Aytee Katerina

Limit Bitch (5)
1 Ellis’ Soellis Fannie Annie JW. BCC, BOS & RBIS
2 Pudney’s Pitwit Winter Glow JW
3 Sielski’s Orchidstar Xtra O’Live JW
4 Lockett’s Fayemm Remember Me
5 Prior’s Jolicoem Jevington Of Whinchat

Open Bitch (5,1)
1 Cox’s Cushatlaw Irresistable JW ShCM
2 Trow’s Winterwell Inca Trail JW
3 Haran & Waddell’s Sh Ch Magregor Shneeball
4 Mervyn’s Ir Sh Ch, Lux Sh Ch & Int Ch Tomanipoint

Schumacher Jun Ch. CW18, CJW15

Veteran Bitch (5,2)
1 Beverley’s Vinita’s Little Miss Posh JW
2 Coe & Pitman’s Int Sh Ch, Lux,Nl & Dt Ch VDH

Pitwit Leeona

Special Veteran Bitch (1)
1 Rumney’s Sh Ch Keigame Sweet Melody

Field Trial Bitch (4,1)
1 Elrington’s Ch Barleyarch Beetle At Tequesta JW
2 Nixon’s Quintana Quixotic
3 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona

Good Citizen Bitch (1)
1 Cooke & Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle

LINDA FLINT MEMORIAL STAKES

Judge: Mr T Mather

Junior Dog or Bitch (11)
1 Harvey’s Soellis Jamie Pammie at Imaniz
2 Stopforth’s Taftazini Cesar Chance
3 McArdle’s Archerpoint’s I Want It All

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (14)
1 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice
2 Beverley’s Bryburn Artemis of Vinita JW
3 Staley’s Jomeel Midnight Rambler. 

Open Dog or Bitch (13)
1 Coghlan’s Sh Ch Soellis Smug Doug JW ShCM
2 Drew’s Sh Ch Cushatlaw Illustrious JW
3 Brown & Burns’ Sh Ch Magregor Threesacrowd at

Pothouse JW ShCM


